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SBSAV16000_4347939_007 E D 20552 57037

MS JENNIFER MCINTYRE

1758 DUNDAS STREET UNIT 2

LONDON ON

N5W 3E2

20552

1880 DUNDAS STREET E

LONDON ONTARIO N5W 3G2

Your account number:
20552 10657 26

Questions?
Call 1 800 4-SCOTIA
(1 800 472-6842)

For online account access:
www.scotiabank.comYour Preferred Package account summary

Opening Balance on March 18, 2026 -$16.08

Minus total withdrawals $2,281.59

Plus total deposits $2,282.73

Closing Balance on April 17, 2026 -$14.94

Here's what happened in your account this statement period

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Mar 18 Opening Balance -16.08

Mar 20 Fed-Prov/Terr 706.24 690.16
Canada

Mar 20 Shared ABM withdrawal 302.50 387.66
Interac

Mar 20 INTERAC ABM fee 0.00 387.66

Mar 20 Shared ABM withdrawal 302.50 85.16
Interac

Mar 20 INTERAC ABM fee 2.00 83.16

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 45.20 37.96
Opos Lucky Mobile Mississaugaonca

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 2.81 35.15
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-775ONCA

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 2.99 32.16
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA

Mar 20 Point of sale purchase 31.87 0.29
Opos Burger King #3056 London ONCA

Mar 20 Business PAD 35.00 -34.71
Nyble

Mar 20 Overdrawn handling 5.00 -39.71
charge

Mar 31 Payroll dep. 1,051.90 1,012.19
London - Daily
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MS JENNIFER MCINTYRE

Your Preferred Package account
March 18 to April 17, 2026 20552 10657 26

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 2 of 3

Mar 31 Shared ABM withdrawal 804.50 207.69
Interac

Mar 31 INTERAC ABM fee 2.00 205.69

Mar 31 Point of sale purchase 16.95 188.74
Opos Lucky Mobile Mississaugaonca

Mar 31 Withdrawal 100.00 88.74
69699999 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 31 Point of sale purchase 11.99 76.75
Opos Nyble +1844729461ONCA

Mar 31 BR Transfer from 35.00 111.75
00000 10657 26 Nyble 609007351061

Mar 31 Point of sale purchase 67.99 43.76
Opos Bree*Loan Vancouver BCCA

Mar 31 BR Transfer from 35.00 78.76
00000 10657 26 Bree*Loan 609007689989

Mar 31 Point of sale purchase 2.81 75.95
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-775ONCA

Mar 31 Point of sale purchase 44.07 31.88
Opos Lucky Mobile Mississaugaonca

Mar 31 Withdrawal 30.00 1.88
70698678 Free Interac E-Transfer

Mar 31 Withdrawal 1.88 0.00
72077662 Free Interac E-Transfer

Apr 2 GST 220.50 220.50
Canada

Apr 2 Shared ABM withdrawal 102.50 118.00
Interac

Apr 2 INTERAC ABM fee 0.00 118.00

Apr 2 Deposit 66.07 184.07
76461237 Free Interac E-Transfer

Apr 2 Withdrawal 30.00 154.07
76618025 Free Interac E-Transfer

Apr 2 Withdrawal 70.00 84.07
77022871 Free Interac E-Transfer

Apr 2 Point of sale purchase 21.07 63.00
Fpos Wavell Variety London ONCA

Apr 2 Withdrawal 40.00 23.00
78191198 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MS JENNIFER MCINTYRE

Your Preferred Package account
March 18 to April 17, 2026 20552 10657 26

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Page 3 of 3

Apr 2 Point of sale purchase 11.29 11.71
Opos Amazon +1888280433BCCA

Apr 2 Point of sale purchase 11.29 0.42
Opos Amazon Channels amazon.ca BCCA

Apr 4 Point of sale purchase 0.24 0.18
Fpos Walmart Store #3049 London ONCA

Apr 10 Provincial Payment 130.49 130.67
Canada

Apr 10 Shared ABM withdrawal 122.50 8.17
Interac

Apr 10 INTERAC ABM fee 2.00 6.17

Apr 10 Point of sale purchase 0.73 5.44
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-775ONCA

Apr 10 Point of sale purchase 4.51 0.93
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-775ONCA

Apr 16 Tax refund 37.53 38.46
Canada

Apr 16 Point of sale purchase 9.03 29.43
Opos Paramount + Toronto ONCA

Apr 16 Point of sale purchase 11.00 18.43
Fpos Wendy'S #6646 Qlondon ONCA

Apr 16 Point of sale purchase 3.83 14.60
Fpos Wendy'S #6646 Qlondon ONCA

Apr 16 Point of sale purchase 12.33 2.27
Fpos Pioneer Stn #70

Apr 17 Overdraft interest 0.26 2.01

Apr 17 Service charge 16.95 -14.94
Monthly Fees

Apr 17 Closing Balance -$14.94
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